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GENERAL INFORMATION

PET container transparent color.
Food grade approved.
Aluminum lid.
Adhesive operculum included in the lid.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Reference Capacity (ml) Height (mm) Base diameter (mm) Pot colour Lid colour U./box

Y-INDY-200TR 200 58

78

111,8 ± 1,5

74

74

66,5 ± 0,5

400

Y-INDY-60TR 60 72,6 ± 1,5 36,4 ± 0,4 Transparent

Black and White

Black, White and Aluminum

Black, White and Aluminum

Black, White and Aluminum

Aluminum

Transparent

Transparent

Transparent

Transparent

150

Y-INDY-300TR

Y-INDY-350TR

300

350

360

300

118 74Y-INDY-500TR 500 200


